:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10349456

Nov 07, 2024 - 22:14 (UTC)

In epoch 323,420 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 903300 - 0.019384843 ETH®
55.85 USD

2 903301 - 0.019461487 ETH®
56.07 USD

3 903302 - 0.065869929 ETH®
189.79 USD

4 903303 - 0.019431682 ETH®
55.99 USD

S 903304 - 0.019454720 ETH®
56.05 USD

6 903305 - 0.019445480 ETH®
56.03 USD

7 903306 - 0.019442735 ETH®
56.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10349456
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/323420
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903300
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903301
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903302
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903303
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903304
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903305
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903306

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

903307

903308

903309

903310

903311

903312

903319

903320

Validator Id

216823

Amount

- 0.019376034
55.83 USD

- 0.019407922
55.92 USD

- 0.019373457
55.82 USD

- 0.019371089
55.81 USD

- 0.019396148
55.88 USD

- 0.019424413
55.96 USD

- 0.019397207
55.89 USD

- 0.019378896
55.83 USD

- 0.019371267
55.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.046425405
133.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903307
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903308
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903309
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903310
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903311
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903312
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903319
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903320
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/903321
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/216823

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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